Contents

Hlustvations
Acknowledgments

Introduction

I.  Antisemitism, Anti-Catholicism, and Anticlericalism

2. Jewish Anticlericalism and the Making of
Modern Citizenship in the Late Enlightenment

3. Romanticism, Catholicism, and Oppositional
Anticlericalism

4. Reforming Judaism, Defending the Family:
Jews in the Catholic—Liberal Conflicts at Midcentury

5. Jews in the Transnational Culture Wars:
Secularism and Anti-Papal Rhetoric

6. Representative Secularism: Jewish Members
of Parliament and Religious Debate

7. Nationalism, Antisemitism, and the Decline
of Jewish Anti-Catholicism

Conclusion: Rethinking European Secularism
from a Minority Perspective

Abbreviations in the Endnotes
Notes
Index

X1

27

63

94

134

166

197

229

269

281
283
361



